
172 HYDRAULIC CLAMPING SYSTEMS ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co.  

Subject to technical alterations.

Bore clamp, hydraulic, eccentric

No. 6970
Order 

 no.
vertical

[mm] [mm]

L

63669 6970-07-50 3,5 6 6,8-7,7 10 2600

60798 6970-08-50 3,5 6 7,8-8,7 10 2600

63685 6970-09-50 5,3 7 8,8-9,7 10 2600

60814 6970-10-50 5,3 7 9,8-10,7 10 2800

63701 6970-11-50 8,5 8 10,8-11,7 13 2800

60830 6970-12-50 8,5 8 11,8-12,7 13 2800

63727 6970-13-50 11,5 9 12,8-13,7 13 2900

60822 6970-14-50 11,5 9 13,8-14,7 13 2900

Clamping hole in workpiece:

Design:

Application:

 

Features:

Note:

On request:

CAD

Bore clamp, hydraulic, eccentric



ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co. HYDRAULIC CLAMPING SYSTEMS 173

Subject to technical alterations.

Dimensions:

Order 

 no.

Permissible Radial force of 

of sleeve

[mm]

Piston 

[mm] [cm³] [N]

A C OR-1

63669 6970-07-50 1,0 10 1,4 18 1,0 50 59 75 9,5 6,6 24 9 80 15 260448

60798 6970-08-50 1,0 10 1,4 18 1,0 50 59 75 9,5 7,5 24 9 80 15 260448

63685 6970-09-50 1,5 15 1,4 22 1,5 80 59 75 9,5 8,5 24 9 80 15 260448

60814 6970-10-50 1,5 15 1,4 22 1,5 80 59 75 9,5 9,5 24 9 80 15 260448

63701 6970-11-50 2,5 25 1,4 28 2,5 120 59 75 12 10,5 24 9 80 19 260448

60830 6970-12-50 2,5 25 1,4 28 2,5 120 59 75 12 11,5 24 9 80 19 260448

63727 6970-13-50 3,5 35 1,4 32 3,2 150 59 75 12 12,5 24 9 80 19 260448

60822 6970-14-50 3,5 35 1,4 32 3,2 150 59 75 12 13,5 24 9 80 19 260448

contact surface

central oil connection

Bore clamp, hydraulic, eccentric

Drilling template device:


